
C O L L E C T I O N
WYNDHAM

WC-BTE-6032R-18

60”
10”

32
”

16
”

40”

20
”

27
”

55”

2-
1/

2”

2-
1/

2”

2-1/2”

2-1/2”

32”

14
”

22-1/2”

2-1/2”
1”

18
”

15
-1

/2
”

41”

 Installation -
Exterior Size -
Interior Size -

Depth at Drain -
Drain To Overflow -

Maximum Fill -
Backrest Slope Angle -

Other Side Slope Angle -

3 Wall Alcove
60”L x 32”W x 18”H
55”L x 27”W x 15-1/2”H
15-1/2”
14”
59 Gallons
25 Degrees
10 Degrees

*NOTE - All Measurements are ± 1/2”
This product is ADA Compliant when installed to ADA 
Standards for Accessible Design. Tub design features

18 inch height for ADA compliance.


